ZYN.EMNI.A. MON.EMNE

ZINQMHZ 55 N IQNIAZ
A.®.M.: 800471961
AP.I'.E.MH : 124246303000

Meplouciaka ZToixeia
MNayia
Meiov AnooBeopéva

Anopeiwpéva
Anobéuara
Anaitiosig
MpokaTaPolég kal ‘Ecoda EionpakTéa
Noina
ZUvoAo EvepynTikoU
KaBapr) @€on ka1 YNoXpeWOEIG
Kepahaia kai AnoBepatika
MakponpOBeCUEG YNOXPEWTEIG
BpaxunpdBeopes YNoXpeWOes

SUvoAo KaBaprg B€ong kal YNoxXpewoewv

NOuI Eknpdown

Alax€eIpIoTAG

MMABEAA XPIZTINA
AOM 146286565

B.5:100A0YIOHOG NOAU HIKP®OV OVTOTATWV
2017 ETAIPIKH XPH=H 01/01/2020 - 31/12/2020

ZNUEIDOEIC

O Aovigrig

MANTEAHZ NANATIQTHZ
A®M:038776700

i

11.841,16
0,00

2020

11.841,53

0,37
3.621,44
26.479,41
4,42
36.459,53

11.358,11
0,0

66.565,17

6.905,29
0,00
59.659,88

AOYIOTRAG

MANTEAHZ NANATIQTHZ
A®M 038776700

66.565,17

2019

11.358,47

0,36
2.730,08
32.799,63
161,54
44.182,77

79.874,38

21.588,74
0,00
58.285,64

79.874,38



